



if any, may be filed within two weeks thereafter.

In the meantime, there will be stay of operation of the final order of the High Court dated 14th July, 2011.

Liberty is given to mention the matter for early hearing.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar