

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 193/2016

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ANR

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

POPAT AND KOTECHA PROPERTY AND ANR.

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

C.A. No. 200/2016 (XVI)

Date : 06-08-2025 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA B. VARALEFor Appellant(s) Mr. Kunal Chatterji, AOR
Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Varij Nayan Mishra, Adv.Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kunal Vajani, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Mimani, AOR
Mr. Prashant Alai, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kunal Vajani, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Mimani, AOR
Mr. Prashant Alai, Adv.Mr. Kunal Chatterji, AOR
Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Varij Nayan Mishra, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after six weeks.

(SNEHA DAS)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT(NIDHI MATHUR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)